
 

* Initial Mixed course is from 16 – 20th December 2024(5 Days), Break for Christmas and restart the course on the 2nd - 10th Jan 2025  

(8 Days, incl Sat 4th Jan 2025) 

 

RSA Initial Training Schedule 2024 

Technological University of the Shannon:Midlands Midwest  

 

Course Start Finish Price Duration 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Mon 4th March 2024 Wed 20th March 2024 €2135.00 12 Days 

Initial LCV Training Tues 5th March 2024 Wed 13th March 2024 €1450.00 7 Days 

Initial LCV Training Mon 10th June 2024 Tues 18th June 2024 €1550.00 7 Days 

CVR Administration Training (Online) Thurs 13th June 2024 Friday 14th June 2024 €435.00 2 Days 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Thurs 20th June 2024  Fri 5th July 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Revised Date Wed 24th July 2024 Friday 9th August 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 

Initial Tractor Training Tues 6th August 2024 Fri 9th August 2024 €1430.00 4 Days 

Initial ADR Training  Mon 12th August 2024 Thurs 15th August 2024 €1135.00 4 Days 

Initial CVR Operators Training (Online) Mon 2nd Sept 2024 Tues 3rd Sept 2024 €435.00 2 Day 

Additional Course Initial LCV Training -FULL Friday 29th Nov 2024 Sat 7th Dec 2024 €1550.00 7 Days 

Initial Combined LCV/HCV Training Revised Date  Tuesday 3rd Dec 2024 Wed 18th Dec 2024 €2280.00 12 Days 

Additional Course – Initial Combined- FULL Mon 16th Dec 2024 Friday 10th Jan 2025 €2280.00 12 Days 


